
Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Entry 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Entry Entry 1 Tyler Goetz 134 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 144.000   62.609   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Entry 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Entry Entry 2 Tyler Goetz 134 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 184.00   63.448   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Entry Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Tyler Goetz Entry 134 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 328.000         63.028                       
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Starter 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Starter Starter 1 Reese St. Louis 124 Lance Bright Water 189.000   65.172   

2 Starter Starter 1 Allison Cote 135 Hot Chocolate Windsor-Essex 185.000 63.7931

3 Starter Starter 1 Ava Macneil 104 Lacey Guelph 181.000 62.4138
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Starter 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Starter Starter 2 Allison Cote 135 Hot Chocolate Windsor-Essex 183.000   65.357   

2 Starter Starter 2 Ava Macneil 104 Lacey Guelph 181.000   64.643   

3 Starter Starter 2 Reese St. Louis 124 Lance Bright Water 177.000   63.214   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Starter Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Allison Cote Starter 135 Hot Chocolate Windsor-Essex 368.000         64.575                       

2 Reese St. Louis Starter 124 Lance Bright Water 366.000         64.193                       

3 Ava Macneil Starter 104 Lacey Guelph 362.000         63.528                       

Page 6



Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Starter Freestyle

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Starter Starter Freestyle Ava Macneil 104 Lacey Guelph 136.000 68.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Ella Valiquette 121 Beau's Lil' Miss Blue Mountain 225.000   66.176   

2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Caleb Hogan 126 Politically Correct Bright Water 224.000   65.882   59.5

3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Freya Prestwood 102 Horsewook's Ellie Guelph 224.000   65.882   58.5

4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Sarina Italiano 136 Taylor Made To Ride Windsor-Essex 218.000   64.118   

5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Rebecca Cullen 105 Morgan Guelph 217.000   63.824   56.5

5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Millie Morrison 118 My Handsome Prince EdwardOxford 217.000   63.824   56.5

7 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Cadence Brassard 122 Valour Blue Mountain 212.000   62.353   

8 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Hayley Selby 108 Forever Felicity Westover 194.000   57.059   

0 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Lyra Olienick 125 Bartholomew Bright Water Scratch

0 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Avenue Lumsden 109 Augusts Wish Westover Scratch
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Caleb Hogan 126 Politically Correct Bright Water 218.000   68.125   

2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Millie Morrison 118 My Handsome Prince EdwardOxford 212.000   66.250   

3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Ella Valiquette 121 Beau's Lil' Miss Blue Mountain 208.000   65.000   

4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Rebecca Cullen 105 Morgan Guelph 204.000   63.750   57.5

5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Sarina Italiano 136 Taylor Made To Ride Windsor-Essex 204.000   63.750   55

6 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Cadence Brassard 122 Valour Blue Mountain 199.000   62.188   

7 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Freya Prestwood 102 Horsewook's Ellie Guelph 198.000   61.875   

8 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Hayley Selby 108 Forever Felicity Westover 187.000   58.438   

0 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Lyra Olienick 125 Bartholomew Bright Water Scratch

0 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Avenue Lumsden 109 Augusts Wish Westover Scratch
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Caleb Hogan Pre-Training 126 Politically Correct Bright Water 442.000      67.00                         

2 Ella Valiquette Pre-Training 121 Beau's Lil' Miss Blue Mountain 433.000      65.59                         

3 Millie Morrison Pre-Training 118 My Handsome Prince EdwardOxford 429.000      65.04                         

4 Sarina Italiano Pre-Training 136 Taylor Made To Ride Windsor-Essex 422.000      63.93                         

5 Freya Prestwood Pre-Training 102 Horsewook's Ellie Guelph 422.000      63.88                         

6 Rebecca Cullen Pre-Training 105 Morgan Guelph 421.000      63.79                         

7 Cadence Brassard Pre-Training 122 Valour Blue Mountain 411.000      62.27                         

8 Hayley Selby Pre-Training 108 Forever Felicity Westover 381.000      57.75                         
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training Freestyle

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Freya Prestwood 102 Horsewook's Ellie Guelph 135.000   67.500   

2 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Cadence Brassard 122 Valour Blue Mountain 134.000   67.000   

3 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Rebecca Cullen 105 Morgan Guelph 128.000   64.000   

4 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Ella Valiquette 121 Beau's Lil' Miss Blue Mountain 98.000      49.000   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training 1 (Green)

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training - Green Horse Pre-Training 1 (Green Horse) Kaitlin Wall 137 Touch of Gold Windsor-Essex 208.000   61.176   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training 2 (Green)

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training - Green Horse Pre-Training 2 (Green Horse) Kaitlin Wall 137 Touch of Gold Windsor-Essex 194.000   60.625   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Pre-Training Overall (Green)

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Kaitlin Wall Pre-Training - Green Horse 137 Touch of GoldWindsor-Essex 402.000      60.90                         
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Training 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Training Training 1 Liljana Skakovac 139 Quite a Gentleman Windsor-Essex 152.000   66.087   

2 Training Training 1 Emily Hobbs 123 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain 146.000   63.478   

3 Training Training 1 Heather Greenwood 138 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 144.000   62.609   

4 Training Training 1 Claire McClelland 106 Sundance Guelph 138.000   60.000   

0 Training Training 1 Hailey Keating 103 Atomic Flint Guelph Scratch
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Training 3

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score Comments

1 Training Training 3 Liljana Skakovac 139 Quite a Gentleman Windsor-Essex 141.000   64.091   

2 Training Training 3 Emily Hobbs 123 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain 140.000   63.636   

3 Training Training 3 Claire McClelland 106 Sundance Guelph 136.000   61.818   

4 Training Training 3 Heather Greenwood 138 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 135.000   61.364   

0 Training Training 3 Hailey Keating 103 Atomic Flint Guelph Scratch
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Training Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Liljana Skakovac Training 139 Quite a Gentleman Windsor-Essex 293 65.089                       

2 Emily Hobbs Training 123 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain 286 63.557                       

3 Heather Greenwood Training 138 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 279 61.986                       

4 Claire McClelland Training 106 Sundance Guelph 274 60.909                       
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2018

Training Freestyle

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name Status Points Score

1 Training Training Freestyle Heather Greenwood 138 Arctic Fire Windsor-Essex 172 68.8

0 Training Training Freestyle Emily Hobbs 123 Duck Duck Goose Blue Mountain Scratch
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